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Lions Park

Results
 Girls 100 Meter Dash Senior
NWHSAA Distr: 13.19 2017-05-24 Grace Rodrique, Carpenter
NWHSAA Distr: 12.49 1985 Lesa Mayes, NBCHS

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#
Preliminaries

 1 Rodrique, Grace 3a_Carpenter High School 13.19 q 2
 2 Williams, Calina 1a_turtleford Community School 13.94 13.30 q 2
 3 Willick, Keely 3a_Carpenter High School 13.77 q 2
 4 Brennan, Hailey 1a_h. Hardcastle School 15.14 15.06 q 1
 5 Milne, Jaxson 1a_turtleford Community School 15.80 15.10 q 1
 6 Gaudet, Brooklyn 1a_lashburn High School 15.42 q 2
 7 Zweifel, Sarah 1a_hillmond School 17.03 q 1
 8 Kyplan, Tanis 1a_valley View School 18.00 q 2
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Results
 Girls 100 Meter Dash Senior
NWHSAA Distr: 13.19 2017-05-24 Grace Rodrique, Carpenter
NWHSAA Distr: 12.49 1985 Lesa Mayes, NBCHS

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points
Finals

101 Rodrique, Grace 3a_Carpenter High School 13.19 13.19  
82 Williams, Calina 1a_turtleford Community School 13.30 13.30  
63 Willick, Keely 3a_Carpenter High School 13.77 13.77  
54 Brennan, Hailey 1a_h. Hardcastle School 15.06 15.06  
45 Milne, Jaxson 1a_turtleford Community School 15.10 15.10  
36 Gaudet, Brooklyn 1a_lashburn High School 15.42 15.42  
27 Zweifel, Sarah 1a_hillmond School 17.03 17.03  
18 Kyplan, Tanis 1a_valley View School 18.00 18.00  
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Results
 Girls 200 Meter Dash Senior
NWHSAA Distr: 27.65 2017-05-24 Calina Williams, Turtleford
NWHSAA Distr: 26.80 1992 Stacey Sachko, NBCHS

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#
Preliminaries

 1 Williams, Calina 1a_turtleford Community School 28.90 27.65 q 1
 2 Rodrique, Grace 3a_Carpenter High School 27.83 q 1
 3 Willick, Keely 3a_Carpenter High School 29.11 q 1
 4 McFadyen, Ashley 1a_maidstone High School 30.56 q 2
 5 Schlekewy, Miarra 1a_st. Walburg School 30.74 30.60 q 2
 6 Zweifel, Sarah 1a_hillmond School 38.56 q 2
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Results
 Girls 200 Meter Dash Senior
NWHSAA Distr: 27.65 2017-05-24 Calina Williams, Turtleford
NWHSAA Distr: 26.80 1992 Stacey Sachko, NBCHS

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points
Finals

101 Williams, Calina 1a_turtleford Community School 27.65 27.65  
82 Rodrique, Grace 3a_Carpenter High School 27.83 27.83  
63 Willick, Keely 3a_Carpenter High School 29.11 29.11  
54 McFadyen, Ashley 1a_maidstone High School 30.56 30.56  
45 Schlekewy, Miarra 1a_st. Walburg School 30.60 30.60  
36 Zweifel, Sarah 1a_hillmond School 38.56 38.56  
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Results
 Girls 400 Meter Dash Senior
NWHSAA Distr: 1:04.37 2017-05-24 Calina Williams, Turtleford
NWHSAA Distr: 59.97 1987 Lori Cey, Wilke

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Williams, Calina 1a_turtleford Community School 1:07.24 1:04.37  
82 McFadyen, Ashley 1a_maidstone High School 1:06.83  
63 Schlekewy, Miarra 1a_st. Walburg School 1:13.43 1:10.97  
54 Himmelsbac, Kassandre 1a_goodsoil Central School 1:11.43  
45 Gaudet, Brooklyn 1a_lashburn High School 1:17.74  
36 Nichol, Kaitlin 1a_turtleford Community School 1:19.14  
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Results
 Girls 800 Meter Run Senior
NWHSAA Distr: 2:51.66 2017-05-24 Ashley McFadyen, Maidstone
NWHSAA Distr: 2:27.70 1975 Janet Wiegers, COCJ

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 McFadyen, Ashley 1a_maidstone High School 2:51.66  
82 Everson, Shay 1a_st. Walburg School 3:11.53 3:02.44  
63 Schaefer, Kesha 1a_h. Hardcastle School 3:16.84  
54 Gaudet, Brooklyn 1a_lashburn High School 3:19.56  
45 Davies, Rebecca 1a_glaslyn Central School 3:19.86  
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Results
 Girls 1500 Meter Run Senior
NWHSAA Distr: 6:22.22 2017-05-24 Shay Everson, St. Walburg
NWHSAA Distr: 5:13.41 1995 Sonya Bargen, Medstead

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Everson, Shay 1a_st. Walburg School 6:33.45 6:22.22  
82 Aschenbrenner, Cheyenne 1a_ernie Studer School 6:38.12  
63 Davies, Rebecca 1a_glaslyn Central School 6:57.43 6:55.59  
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Results
 Girls 3000 Meter Run Senior
NWHSAA Distr: 14:21.29 2017-05-23 Shay Everson, St. Walburg
NWHSAA Distr: 11:14.27 1995 Sonya Bargen, Medstead

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Everson, Shay 1a_st. Walburg School 14:21.29  
82 Aschenbrenner, Cheyenne 1a_ernie Studer School 14:22.85  
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Results
 Girls 80 Meter Hurdles Senior
NWHSAA Distr: 13.97 2017-05-23 Savanna Russell, Carpenter
NWHSAA Distr: 11.93 2012 Astrid Nyame, Maidstone

 Name School PrelimsSeed
Preliminaries

 1 Russell, Savanna 3a_Carpenter High School 13.97 q  
 2 Cole, Raina 1a_h. Hardcastle School 16.30 14.60 q  
 3 Therrien, Abbie 1a_paradise High School 17.81 17.17 q  
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Results
 Girls 80 Meter Hurdles Senior
NWHSAA Distr: 13.97 2017-05-23 Savanna Russell, Carpenter
NWHSAA Distr: 11.93 2012 Astrid Nyame, Maidstone

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points
Finals

101 Russell, Savanna 3a_Carpenter High School 13.97 13.97  
82 Cole, Raina 1a_h. Hardcastle School 14.60 14.60  
63 Therrien, Abbie 1a_paradise High School 17.17 17.17  
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Results
 Girls High Jump Senior
NWHSAA Distr: 1.40m 2017-05-24 Laura Carruthers, Paradise Hill
NWHSAA Distr: 1.71m 1992 Brandy Wehrhahn, Wilke

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Carruthers, Laura 1a_paradise High School 1.25m 1.40m  
82 Schlekewy, Miarra 1a_st. Walburg School 1.25m 1.35m  
63 Blais, Megan 1a_turtleford Community School 1.20m 1.20m  
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Results
 Girls Long Jump Senior
NWHSAA Distr: 4.70m 2017-05-24 Breanna Hemmelgarn, St. Walburg
NWHSAA Distr: 5.55m 1985 Lesa Mayes, NBCHS

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Hemmelgarn, Breanna 1a_st. Walburg School 4.25m 4.70m  
82 McFadyen, Ashley 1a_maidstone High School 4.40m  
63 Milne, Jaxson 1a_turtleford Community School 3.63m 4.26m  
54 Russell, Savanna 3a_Carpenter High School 4.22m  
45 Rutherford, Alli 1a_hillmond School 3.60m  
36 Kyplan, Tanis 1a_valley View School 2.65m  
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Results
 Girls Triple Jump Senior
NWHSAA Distr: 9.39m 2017-05-24 Kassandre Himmelsbac, Goodsoil
NWHSAA Distr: 11.02m 1999 Tracy Linnell, Hafford

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Himmelsbac, Kassandre 1a_goodsoil Central School 9.39m  
82 Russell, Savanna 3a_Carpenter High School 9.13m  
63 Carruthers, Laura 1a_paradise High School 8.30m 9.12m  
54 Duriez, Jaedin 1a_paradise High School 8.80m 9.04m  
45 Milne, Jaxson 1a_turtleford Community School 8.49m 8.38m  
36 Rutherford, Alli 1a_hillmond School 7.43m  
27 McGarry, Jordan 1a_neilburg Composite School 6.61m  
18 Waskewitch, Hailey 2a_eagleview Comprehensive Hig 6.48m  
 9 McGarry, Jenna 1a_neilburg Composite School 6.06m  
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Results
 Girls Shot Put Senior
NWHSAA Distr: 9.20m 2017-05-24 Shay Everson, St. Walburg
NWHSAA Distr: 11.76m 1990 Stacy Harris, Carpenter

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Everson, Shay 1a_st. Walburg School 8.11m 9.20m  
82 Hemmelgarn, Breanna 1a_st. Walburg School 9.02m 8.26m  
63 Bull, Tiffany 1a_ernie Studer School 8.16m  
54 Ben, Sage 1a_makwa Sahgaiehcan School 7.30m  
45 Hill, Carla 2a_eagleview Comprehensive Hig 7.11m  
36 Rutherford, Alli 1a_hillmond School 6.31m  
27 Duriez, Jaedin 1a_paradise High School 7.63m 6.20m  
18 Czerniak, Jordan 1a_neilburg Composite School 5.84m  
 9 Mccallum, Caitlyn 1a_minahik Waskahigan School 5.83m  
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Results
 Girls Discus Throw Senior
NWHSAA Distr: 24.44m 2017-05-24 Laura Carruthers, Paradise Hill
NWHSAA Distr: 36.12m 2015 Darla Fedyk, Pierceland

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Carruthers, Laura 1a_paradise High School 26.50m 24.44m  
82 Gonie, Randi 1a_pierceland Central School 23.10m  
63 Macnab, Madison 1a_turtleford Community School 23.16m 22.70m  
54 Hill, Carla 2a_eagleview Comprehensive Hig 21.37m  
45 Ben, Sage 1a_makwa Sahgaiehcan School 21.35m  
36 Blais, Megan 1a_turtleford Community School 20.95m 19.93m  
27 Mccallum, Caitlyn 1a_minahik Waskahigan School 17.30m  
18 Zweifel, Sarah 1a_hillmond School 13.87m  
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Results
 Girls Javelin Throw Senior
NWHSAA Distr: 31.82m 2017-05-24 Breanna Hemmelgarn, St. Walburg
NWHSAA Distr: 38.30m 1986 Gloria Ross, COCJ

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Hemmelgarn, Breanna 1a_st. Walburg School 31.21m 31.82m  
82 Gonie, Randi 1a_pierceland Central School 27.77m  
63 Hill, Carla 2a_eagleview Comprehensive Hig 22.90m  
54 Ben, Sage 1a_makwa Sahgaiehcan School 22.21m  
45 Senger, Presley 1a_glaslyn Central School 24.81m 21.34m  
36 Mccallum, Caitlyn 1a_minahik Waskahigan School 19.11m  
27 Blais, Megan 1a_turtleford Community School 17.77m 17.87m  
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Results
 Tetrathlon: #1 Girls 100 Meter Dash Senior Tetrathlon
NWHSAA Distr: 14.23 2017-05-24 Skyla Russell, Carpenter
NWHSAA Distr: 13.84 2016-05-25 Sahayle Norman, Carpenter

Name  School Finals Points
Finals

5691 Russell, Skyla 3a_Carpenter High School  14.23
4402 Cole, Raina 1a_h. Hardcastle School  15.12
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Results
 Tetrathlon: #2 Girls 800 Meter Run Senior Tetrathlon
NWHSAA Distr: 3:03.04 2017-05-24 Raina Cole, Edam
NWHSAA Distr: 2:57.38 2015 Jocelyn Toews, Glaslyn

Name  School Finals Points
Finals

3371 Cole, Raina 1a_h. Hardcastle School  3:03.04
3242 Russell, Skyla 3a_Carpenter High School  3:04.52
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Results
 Tetrathlon: #3 Girls Long Jump Senior Tetrathlon
NWHSAA Distr: 4.03m 2017-05-24 Skyla Russell, Carpenter
NWHSAA Distr: 4.41m 2015 Natasha Donovan, Maidstone

Name  School Finals Points
Finals

3151 Russell, Skyla 3a_Carpenter High School  4.03m
3082 Cole, Raina 1a_h. Hardcastle School  4.00m
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Results
 Tetrathlon: #4 Girls Shot Put Senior Tetrathlon
NWHSAA Distr: 7.36m 2017-05-24 Raina Cole, Edam
NWHSAA Distr: 8.05m 2016-05-25 Sahayle Norman, Carpenter

Name  School Finals Points
Finals

3581 Cole, Raina 1a_h. Hardcastle School  7.36m
3352 Russell, Skyla 3a_Carpenter High School  7.00m
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Results
 Girls Tetrathlon Senior
NWHSAA Distr: 1543 2017-05-24 Skyla Russell, Carpenter
NWHSAA Distr: 1543 2017-05-24 Skyla Russell, Carpenter

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Russell, Skyla 3a_Carpenter High School 1543  
82 Cole, Raina 1a_h. Hardcastle School 1475 1443  


